Starter kit. AC500-eCo V3: PM5072-T-2ETH,
Simulator, CP604 (TA5426-STAKIT)
TA5426-STAKIT
Extended Product Type TA5426-STAKIT
Product ID 1SAP187600R0003
ABB Type Designation TA5426-STAKIT
EAN 4013614564611
Catalog Description Starter kit. AC500-eCo V3: PM5072-T-2ETH, Simulator, CP604 (TA5426-STAKIT)
Long Description
TA5426-STAKIT: AC500-eCo Starter kit. AC500-eCo V3: PM5072-T-2ETH, Simulator,
CP604.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85371091CN8
Starter kit. AC500-eCo V3: PM5072-T-2ETH, Simulator, CP604 (TA5426-
STAKIT)
Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1/3TA5426-STAKIT
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/25
Dimensions
1.011 kgProduct Net Weight
350 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
90 mmProduct Net Height
220 mmProduct Net Width
1.011 kgGross Weight
350 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
90 mmPackage Level 1 Height
220 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Certificates and Declarations
3ADR980147Declaration of
Conformity - CE
20241206REACH Date
3ADR980139REACH Declaration
True - contains substances > 0.1 mass percentageREACH Information
2021RoHS Date
3ADR980147RoHS Information
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
Technical
AC500-eCo V3: PM5072-T-2ETH, Simulator, CP604Function
IP20Degree of Protection
Additional Information
TA5426Product Main Type
Distributed Automation PLCsProduct Name
External Classifications and Standards
27-24-22-92eClass
EC002581 - PLC device setETIM 8
EC002581 - PLC device setETIM 9
EC002581 - PLC device setETIM 10
32151705UNSPSC
Environmental
460ba53d-3412-4723-ad90-96876694e85c GermanySCIP
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
2/3TA5426-STAKIT
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/25
PLC Automation  → Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs  → AC500-eCo  → Accessories
Categories
Kit Contents
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of Measure
1SAP124500R0173
Processor module. Memory 8MB. 12 DI 24VDC.
8 DO 24VDC 0.5A. 2 DC 24VDC. 2 Ethernet
interfaces. 3 option slots (PM5072-T-2ETH)
1 piece
1SAP187400R0004
Terminal block set. for PM503x, PM505x and
PM507x. Screw front / cable  side. 1 Power
supply, 2 I/O connectors (TA5212-TSCL)
1 piece
1SAP187600R0001
Input simulator. For AC500-eCo. 6 switches
(TA5400-SIM)
1 piece
1SAP504100R0001
Control panel. 4.3" TFT touch screen, 64 K
colors, 480x272 pixel (CP604)
1 piece
2CDN361177P0001 Carton for AC500-eCo starter kit (I) 1 piece
2TUP000000P0015 2
3/3TA5426-STAKIT
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/25